2020 BRONCOS BASKETBALL  
		
Date                    Opponent             Location         Time (Bus depart)
Mon    Nov 2        Lake City Middle           Away	 5:30 Girls Only
Mon    Nov 2        Madison Creative Arts   MCCS	 5:00 Boys Only
Tue      Nov 3       Thomas Middle          Away         5:00/6:15
                                               (7th grade team)          
Thur    Nov  5       Suwannee Middle        Away         5:30/6:45 (4:00)
Tues	  Nov 10        Taylor Co.	             Home         5:00/6:15
Thur     Nov 12      Madison Creative Arts  Home           5:00 Boys Only
Fri	  Nov 13         Taylor Co.		   Away	 5:00/6:15 (4:00)
Tues    Nov 16   Lake City Middle          Home	 6:00/7:15
Tue	  Nov 17       Marianna		   Away	 6:00 Boys Only (4:00)
Thur   Nov 19        Florida High	   Home	 5:00/6:15
Mon	 Nov 30       Florida High	             Away         5:00/6:15 (4:00)
Tue     Dec 1      Riversprings Middle         Home	 5:30/6:45
Thurs Dec 3     Wakulla Middle           Away         5:30/6:45 (4:00)
Mon    Dec 7      Suwannee Middle	   Home	 5:30/6:45 
Tues   Dec 8        Marianna		   Away	 6:00 Boys Only (4:00)
           Dec 14-17 Conference Championship                       TBD

Head Boys basketball coach:  Jerry Alexander
 Assistant Boys basketball coach:  James Mobley
Head Girls basketball coach: Lashon Arnold
[bookmark: _GoBack]Assistant Girls basketball coach: Jeff Bailey
